Notebook

ASUS

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

Uriin

X1504VA-NJ2273W I5-1334U 8GB 512GB 15.6" W11l

VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

LATITUDE 3550 17-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO10L355015U

LATITUDE 5450 U5-125U 8GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU NOO6L545014EMEA VP UBU

LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NOO6L355015EMEA VP_UBU

VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEAO1

LATITUDE 3440 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD 14"
W11PRO NO85L344014EMEA ADL_VP

LATITUDE 3550 i15-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO32L355015EMEA_AC_VP_UBU

LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO6L355015WP

LATITUDE 3540 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO022L354015EMEA_VP_UBU

Marka

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

355,98

397,80

413,10

561,00

743,58

770,10

566,10

571,20

606,90

637,50

739,50

804,78

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
MX570 UBUNTU XCTOL355015EMEA VGA V2

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO7L555015EMEA VP

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO15L555015EMEA VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NO15L555015EMEA VP

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

825,18 USD

943,50 USD

1.081,20 USD

1.222,98 USD



